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The menu of A Perfect Blend from Loughborough includes 39 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
menu cost about £3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Pizza
SPECIAL PIZZA

Sandwiches

BLT

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Fresh Juices

CARROT JUICE

Bakery

CRUMPETS

Small Plates
HUMMUS

£3

£3

£2

£4

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

FRUIT SMOOTHIES

Bakery Selection

TOASTED BAGEL

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Pastries And Cakes

TOASTED TEA CAKE

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD
CHEESE SALAD

£3

£2

£2

£3
£3

Drinks

CREAM TEAS
DRINKS

Dessert

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
LEMON DRIZZLE

Coffee

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

Hot Drinks

BABYCCINO
TEA
COFFEE

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE

MINT

BACON

SAUSAGE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SANDWICH
SALAD
SOUP
PANINI

Uncategorized
FRAPPE'S (POSH MILKSHAKES!)

£3

£2
£3

£1

£3
£3

£3
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CHICKEN & SWEETCORN HOUMOUS SALAD £3
£3
MAYO
TUNA & SWEETCORN £3
MAYO
HAM & CHEESE £3
RASP & WHITE CHOC £3
COFFEE & WALNUT £3
SOUP OF THE DAY WITHOUT A £3
BREAD ROLL
SOUP OF THE DAY WITH A SOFT £4
BREAD ROLL
VEGGIE QUORN SAUSAGE £3

A Perfect Blend

11 Unit Church Gate Opening Hours:
Loughborough, Loughborough, Monday 11:00 - 23:00
LE111UL, United Kingdom Tuesday 11:00 - 23:00

Wednesday 11:00 - 23:00
Thursday 11:00 - 23:00
Friday 11:00 - 23:00
Saturday 11:00 - 00:00
Sunday 12:00 - 22:30
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